Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 25.05.2014

U11 weiblich

Rang

Nr

67
51
150
108
57
193
141
133
36
206
87
110

Name

Wurm Eva-Maria
Hammerle Ramona
Lussnig Leonie
Cadalbert Lorena
Fischer Nora
Feurstein Lisa
Lampert Noemi
Krautler Eileen
Schraner Mirjam
Hefel Bettina
Hinder Angelina
Bunte Alessandra

Jg
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004

Ort

Hard
Hoéchst
Klaus
Chur
Feldkirch
Dornbirn
Hohenems
Altach
Altstatten
Hohenems
Fussach
Boppelsen

Team

RV djs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
OAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard
mtb-team hohenems

Cycling Project Bike4Fun / ESV Chur
RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks

RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks

MTB-Team Hohenems

MTB-Team Hohenems

RSS Rheintal

MTB Team Hohenems

Union RV Dornbirn

1

03:298
03:38.7
03:40.2
03:44.4
03:50.6
03:575
03:59.3
03:59.3
04:09.3
04:139
04:33.2
04:52.2

2

09:56.9
10:29.0
10:30.7
10:333
10:426
11:048
11:035
11:115
12:03.2
12:429
12:438
13:56.8

Gesamt

13:26.7
14:07.7
14:10.9
14:177
14:33.2
15:02.3
15:02.8
15:10.7
16:125
16:56.7
17:170
18:49.0



